Title: SE Associate - Marketing & Operations

Position Available: 2

Company: THC The Himalayan Chocolates

Location: Kullu - Manali

Reporting: Founder, Rohan Keshewar

About THC The Himalayan Chocolates: THC The Himalayan Chocolates is a socially conscious and innovative chocolate company committed to producing high-quality chocolates while making a positive impact on local communities and the environment. We believe in the power of sustainable business practices to create positive change.

Role Overview: As an SE Associate - Marketing and Operations, at THC The Himalayan Chocolates, you will undertake a multifaceted role spanning across various functions of the organization. You will be a versatile and adaptable team member, ready to tackle a wide range of tasks and projects. This position offers a unique opportunity to gain exposure and experience in different areas of the organization, including but not limited to operations, marketing, human resources, and beyond. You will work closely with the founder, Rohan Keshewar, to drive sustainable business practices, community engagement, and environmental responsibility. This role offers a distinctive chance to contribute to both the growth of the company and personal professional development. This position also presents a unique learning opportunity for individuals passionate about social entrepreneurship.

Qualifications:

- Bachelor's/Master's degree in Business Administration, Management, Marketing, Social Entrepreneurship, Social Work, Agriculture, Food Technology, or a related field will be preferred.
- Strong project management skills.
- Excellent communication and interpersonal skills.
- Passion for sustainable business practices and social entrepreneurship.



Compensation:

- 25,000 per month during training period (3 months).
- 3.5 LPA (after successful completion of the training period).

Tenure Expectation: Minimum tenure of two years.

How to Apply: Interested candidates should submit their resume and a cover letter detailing their relevant experience and passion for social entrepreneurship to rohan@thehimalayanchocolates.com

